

## PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 72933806

---

Data publicarii	06.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.862,85 RON - 1.862,85 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MATURA SORG BUC 19 10 26.00 260.00 309.40 2 PROSOP 2/SET BUC 19 10 2.99 29.90 35.58 3 CLIN POMPA BUC 19 14 8.80 123.20 146.61 4 COADA LEMN BUC 19 10 7.20 72.00 85.68 5 PERIE PAIANJENI BUC 19 5 10.49 52.45 62.42 6 CIF 500ML BUC 19 5 10.99 54.95 65.39 7 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 14 11.00 154.00 183.26 8 GALEATA CU STORCATOR BUC 19 6 31.00 186.00 221.34 9 BREF ODOR WC BUC 19 10 7.80 78.00 92.82 10 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 19 10 5.99 59.90 71.28 11 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 19 15 6.99 104.85 124.77 12 PUR VASE BUC 19 7 8.80 61.60 73.30 13 COADA TELESCOPICA 3.2M BUC 19 4 48.00 192.00 228.48 14 PROSOP Z ALB BUC 19 40 6.20 248.00 295.12 15 DISPENSER PROSOP Z BUC 19 3 62.00 186.00 221.34

---